
March 2, 2024 through May 27, 2024

DATE LECTOR DEACON EMHC (Extraordinary Ministers
of Holy Communion)

SERVERS USHERS

Sat. 3/2/2024 5:00 PM Blum Dagerman Adams(2) Byers(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 3/3/2024 8:00 AM Karmazin Karmazin Carlson, Bergstrom Dworak(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Bazata Klein Brust(2) Beversdorf(2) Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 3/9/2024 5:00 PM Rinkol Dagerman Ciecior, Kerschinske Stoffel(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 3/10/2024 8:00 AM Christensen Karmazin Fryda, Christensen Horn Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Brust Klein Bottoms, Cafferty Vanis Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 3/16/2024 5:00 PM Bierma Dagerman Peatrowsky(2) Byers(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 3/17/2024 8:00 AM Carney Karmazin Herriott, Greer Spargo Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Clemens Klein Kibbe(2) Harris Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 3/23/2024 5:00 PM Prenosil Dagerman Stoffel, List List(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 3/24/2024 8:00 AM Schrad Karmazin Dahl, Hruska Nord(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Dziewa Klein Plummer, Sudtelgte Vanis Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Palm Sunday
 

Third Sunday
Of Lent

Fourth Sunday

Fifth Sunday
of Lent

of Lent



March 2, 2024 through May 27, 2024

DATE LECTOR DEACON EMHC (Extraordinary Ministers
of Holy Communion)

SERVERS USHERS

Thurs. 3/28/2024 7:00 PM Deacons Provide Deacon

Fri. 3/29/2024 7:00 PM Deacon

Sat. 03/30/24 8:00 PM Deacons Provide Deacon

Sun. 3/31/2024 8:00 AM Schulte Karmazin Fryda, Lamoureux Lamoureux(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Grosserode Klein Kollasch, Beversdorf Beversdorf(2) Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 4/6/2024 5:00 PM Hammen Niedergeses Leonard, Pritza Byers(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 4/7/2024 8:00 AM Carlson Dagerman Herriott, McKee Dworak(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Peitzmeier Karmazin Washington(2) Vanis Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 4/13/2024 5:00 PM Blaylock Niedergeses Blaylock, Wooten Stoffel(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 4/14/2024 8:00 AM Harris Dagerman Briganti, Harris Harris Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Durr Karmazin Grosserode, Hammen Nord(2) Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

  
Easter Sunday

Easter

Third Sunday of 
Easter

Holy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Vigil

Second Sunday of



March 2, 2024 through May 27, 2024

DATE LECTOR DEACON EMHC (Extraordinary Ministers
of Holy Communion)

SERVERS USHERS

Sat. 4/20/2024 5:00 PM Washington Niedergeses Washington(2) List(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 4/21/2024 8:00 AM Konda Dagerman Fryda, Spargo Spargo Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Karmazin Karmazin Brust(2) Harris Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Fri. 4/26/2024 7:00 PM Nord

Sat. 4/27/2024 5:00 PM Rinkol Niedergeses Mendick, Petersen Byers(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 4/28/2024 8:00 AM Christensen Dagerman Herriott, Christensen Dworak(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Bazata Karmazin Kibbe(2) Beversdorf(2) Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 5/4/2024 5:00 PM Barsell Connor Rinkol, Retallick List(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 5/5/2024 8:00 AM Bierma Niedergeses Carlson, Ortmeier Nord(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Dziewa Dagerman Blaylock, Cafferty Vanis Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Weds. 5/8/2024 5:30 PM NEEDED NEEDED NEEDED

Thurs. 5/9/2024 12:10 PM NEEDED NEEDED NEEDED

5:30 PM NEEDED NEEDED NEEDED

Fifth Sunday of
Easter

Sixth Sunday of

Fourth Sunday of

Confirmation

Ascension

Ascension (Vigil)

Easter

Easter



March 2, 2024 through May 27, 2024

DATE LECTOR DEACON EMHC (Extraordinary Ministers
of Holy Communion)

SERVERS USHERS

Sat. 5/11/2024 5:00 PM Blaylock Connor Adams(2) Stoffel(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 5/12/2024 8:00 AM Schrad Niedergeses Herriott, Britten Lamoureux(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Peitzmeier Dagerman Bottoms, Kollasch Vanis Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 5/18/2024 5:00 PM Blum Connor Ciecior, List List(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 5/19/2024 8:00 AM Carlson Niedergeses Fryda, Schrad Horn Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Harris Dagerman Harris(2) Harris Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Sat. 5/25/2024 5:00 PM Prenosil Connor Stoffel, Mendick Stoffel(2) Hebda, Magner,
Reynek, Schaben

Sun. 5/26/2024 8:00 AM Clemens Niedergeses Dahl, Lamoureux Lamoureux(2) Morran, Mlnarik,
Reeson, Zack

11:00 AM Durr Dagerman Grosserode, Sudtelgte Beversdorf(2) Bartels, Brown, Henn,
Schnitzler, Sudtlegte

Mon. 5/27/2024 8:30 AM NEEDED NEEDED NEEDED
Memorial Day

 

Pentecost
 

Most Holy Trinity

Seventh Sunday of
Easter
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